
Position Contact Phone Email

Club Administrator Narelle Richardson 0401 886 892 clubadmin@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Member Protection Officer Rosemary Kelly 0414 328 706 rkelly@barden.com.au

Safe Hockey Officer Lena Perriman 0434 724 269 perrimanlena@hotmail.com

Comms Working Group Sara Conyers 0438 096 105 comms@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

President Simon Winter 0488 661 237 president@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Secretary Britt Simmons 0406 312 989 board@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Treasurer Stuart Will 0424 750 637 stuartgwill@icloud.com

Men's Section Nick Ryan 0409 817 836 mens.chair@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Men's Section Nick Swanton 0417 559 210 mens@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Women's Section Sara Conyers 0438 096 105 womens.chair@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Women's Section & Inclusion Milly Bell 0419 157 666 emilycbell.4@gmail.com

Juniors Marcus Edwards 0423 898 116 juniors.chair@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Governance Pip Mann 0407 565 908 pipmann03@gmail.com

Governance & Juniors Krissy Bates 0415 785 481 krissybates96@gmail.com

Observer & Infrastructure Jack Burke 0423 778 607 Jackson_burke@live.com

Chair Nick Ryan 0409 817 836 mens.chair@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Secretary Nick Swanton 0417 559 210 mens@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Masters Committee Chair Jim Forsyth 0481 838 292 jim.forsyth59@gmail.com

Masters Committee Secretary Paul Simmenaur paul.simmenauer@gmail.com

Equipment Charlie Faulks 0429 146 246 charlie.radford.faulks@gmail.com

Umpires Angus Oldham 0478 451 039 officiating@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Communications Hamish Prior 0404 826 691 hamish@5levels.net

Social & Inclusion Max Hendry 0457 777 220 maximilian.hendry@hotmail.com

Player Stats & HV Liaison Ian Launder 0419 898 825 ilaunder@bigpond.net.au

Junior Transition Tim Oldham 0403 446 664 toivapac29@gmail.com

Player Liaison Officer Richard Harris 0412 237 029 camelot@vicbar.com.au

Pennant E - Metro Franciscus Scheelings 0425 797 392 fscheelings@hotmail.com

Inclusion & Pennant C - Metro Sam Balson 0438 697 736 stbalson@gmail.com

Board, Infrastructure & Metro Jack Burke 0423 778 607 Jackson_burke@live.com

Special Projects Sarah Church 0411 449 032 slchurch02@gmail.com

MPL Manager Derek van den Driesen 0418 342 781 derekvdd@gmail.com
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Chair Sara Conyers 0438 096 105 womens.chair@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Secretary & Chair of Selectors Suz Cannell 0408 377 874 womens@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Governance & Wellbeing Pip Mann 0407 565 908 pipmann03@gmail.com

Equipment Jane Perriman 0408 179 661 perrimanjane@gmail.com

Governance Krissy Bates 0415 785 481 krissybates96@gmail.com

Programs Kathryn Lane kathrynlane7@gmail.com

Social & Fundraising Emmy Nottle 0488 584 240 emzynot@gmail.com

Social & Fundraising Lucy Gallagher 0479 070 253 lucy.gallagher@me.com

Masters Representative Suz Cannell 0408 377 874 womens@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Inclusion & Wellbeing Ruby Phillips 0447 200 301 rubyphillips96@hotmail.com

WPL Manager Terry Ryan 0414 934 908 tmryan001@gmail.com

Chair Marcus Edwards 0476 261 607 juniors.chair@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Secretary Isabel Fernando juniors@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Juniors Communications Annabelle Brant 0427 197 927 annabellebrant@yahoo.com.au

Junior Umpire Coordinator Melissa Norquay 0416 024 457 Juniors.umpiringCHC@gmail.com

Junior Registrar Bronwen Kohne 0433 088 300 Juniors.registrar@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Junior Coaching Coordinator Nathan Copey 0419 884 845 Juniors.coach@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Group Coordinator (Girls) Sal Newnham 0411 787 597 salgav@hotmail.com

Group Coordinator (Boys) Steve Cronin 0425 795 799 stevecronin@fastmail.fm

Hi2H Coordinator Hamish Ridland 0448 192 557 hi2h@camberwellhockeyclub.com.au

Schools Program Sarah Church 0411 449 032 slchurch02@gmail.com

Goalkeeper Gear Manager Georgia Wallace 0409 272 339 Expro1@icloud.com

Women's Section
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